Composition Hamsterscaping concept EN

Articlenumber
D2ETAPFOS
TDL6902
TDA53000
TD77700
TD77500
TD77000
TD71000
TD67700B
TD63500
TD62500
TD29900B7
TD19800P
TD13800P
ESTCORNER
ESTMHOUSE
ESTCUBE
ESTLABYRINTH
ESTWOODTUNNEL
ESTARCADE14
ESTTUBES
ESTBALLS2
ESTBRICKS2
ESTBRICKS5
ESTMMN50G
EST2MMS10KG
EST2MMS10L
EST4AMMP10KG
EST4AMMP20L
EST4AMMP10L
TD64700T
TD64600S
D2EKURKMIX
FT000001
TD60700
D2EJUTE
D2EBRBALL

Description

Forest floor - Tapis forestier - Down2Earth
Berkenschijfjes - Tranches de bouleau - Down2Earth
Lapjesmos - Mousse - Down2Earth

Blonde tarwe - Blé blond - Down2Earth
Natuurlijke tarwe - Blé naturel - Down2Earth
Gerst - Orge - Down2Earth

Setaria - Down2Earth

Rendiermos - lichen des rennes - Down2Earth
Kanariegras - Alpiste des canaries - Down2Earth
Papaver - Coquelicot - Down2Earth
Katoenstengel - Branche de coton - Down2Earth
Bell cups 3st/pc - Down2Earth

Elzenpropjes - Strobiles d'aulne - Down2Earth
Millamore Corner

Millamore Mouse House

Millamore Cube

Millamore Laybrinth

Millamore Tunnel

Millamore Arcade 14

Millamore Tube S

Millamore Balls (per 2)

Millamore Gnawing bricks M ( per 2)

Millamore Gnawing bricks S (per 5)

Millamore Nesting material 50g

Millamore Supersoft Bedding 50L

Millamore Supersoft Bedding 10L

Millamore Premium Bedding 50L

Millamore Premium Bedding 20L

Millamore Premium Bedding 10L

Noorse denneappels - Cones d'epinette - Down2Earth
Omerica cones - Cones d'omerica - Down2Earth

Kurkstam/Tube de Liége - Hamsterscape mix 40-60cm
Druiventak naturel - Branche de vigne naturel - L (40-60cm)

Ourico - Down2Earth
Natuurlijke jute - Jute Naturel
Brunch Ball - Down2Earth

EAN-code

5415342024563
5415342023214
5415342023207
5415342023191
5415342023184
5415342023177
5415342023160
5415342023146
5415342023139
5415342023122
5415342023108
5415342023238
5415342023085
4742400009431
4742400009349
4742400004771
4742400009240
4742400003484
4742400008458
4742400004955
4742400006355
4742400006454
4742400009561
4742400000995
4742400001053
4742400000988
4742400001206
4742400000971
4742400001046
5415342019750
5415342019743
5415342026604
5415342024563
5415342023115
5415342025935
5415342024648
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